
škola

1. 141,75

2. 140,00

3. 131,00

4. 121,50

5. 120,50

6. 114,75

7. G-C.Daxnera 2 Vranov 109,25

8. 101,25

9. 98,75

10. 98,50

11. 93,50

12. 92,50

13. 75,50

G-Park mládeže Košice

G-E.Steinovej Košice

Spojená škola Sečovce

G-Šrobárova 1 Košice

G-Alejová 1 Košice

G-Sobrance

GJAR 1 Prešov

G-C.Daxnera 1 Vranov

Body celkom

G-Poštová 1 Košice

G-Poštová 2 Košice

G-Poštová 3 Košice

GJAR 2 Prešov
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